
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

PASTILLA RETRO LED SMD 12V 

REF: 121W676 

DESCRIPCIÓN  
Pastilla RETRO led SMD 12V de IP67. 

Tipo de instalación 

Tonalidad 

Flujo luminoso 

CRI  

Consumo 

Entrada 

Angulo de apertura 

IP 

Medidas 

Pack/Unidades 

  

Superficie 

6500K 

110Lm 

80 

1W 

12V dc 

170º 

IP67 

52x16x10,5mm 

20uds 
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